
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

October, 2018

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 5,072 0 0 3,208 0 1,428 0 0

Allegany 666 0 0 0 128 367 0 0

Broome 2,964 0 0 112 0 767 1,983 0

Cattaraugus 1,370 0 0 0 275 809 0 0

Cayuga 1,643 0 0 0 0 975 544 0

Chautauqua 2,083 0 0 0 186 1,751 0 0

Chemung 1,023 0 0 0 0 654 292 0

Chenango 1,027 0 0 24 0 625 341 0

Clinton 1,511 0 0 0 0 1,114 358 0

Columbia 1,353 0 0 657 0 625 0 0

Cortland 1,102 0 0 0 0 805 267 0

Delaware 682 0 0 62 0 473 147 0

Dutchess 5,532 0 0 124 0 2,925 0 0

Erie 12,904 0 0 0 1,956 4,085 87 0

Essex 852 0 0 32 0 548 255 0

Franklin 782 0 0 0 0 502 280 0

Fulton 1,422 0 0 221 0 1,151 45 0

Genesee 1,159 0 0 0 48 733 0 0

Greene 972 0 0 463 0 460 0 0

Hamilton 94 0 0 0 0 77 17 0

Herkimer 1,725 0 0 20 0 1,310 387 0

Jefferson 1,992 0 0 0 0 277 888 0

Lewis 859 0 0 0 0 288 429 0

Livingston 1,168 0 0 0 0 284 751 0

Madison 1,273 0 0 4 0 771 419 0

Monroe 14,133 0 0 0 0 1,662 10,602 0

Montgomery 1,267 0 0 349 0 878 40 0

Nassau 31,658 1,427 6,172 0 0 8,121 0 4,981

Niagara 3,507 0 0 0 110 2,568 0 0

Oneida 4,814 0 0 27 0 3,033 1,492 0

Onondaga 8,001 0 0 0 0 4,473 2,191 0

Ontario 2,507 0 0 0 0 275 2,000 0

Orange 10,040 1,653 0 92 0 5,038 0 0

Orleans 850 0 0 0 95 470 285 0

Oswego 2,465 0 0 0 0 1,618 446 0

Otsego 1,150 0 0 114 0 622 414 0

Putnam 1,869 0 413 0 0 1,295 0 0

Rensselaer 2,860 0 0 1,887 0 749 0 0

Rockland 12,944 518 0 0 0 9,756 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,809 0 0 0 0 856 702 0

Saratoga 4,487 0 0 2,414 0 1,807 0 0

Schenectady 3,448 0 0 1,592 0 1,648 0 0

Schoharie 608 0 0 407 0 201 0 0

Schuyler 326 0 0 0 0 214 112 0

Seneca 593 0 0 0 0 118 441 0

Steuben 1,513 0 0 0 0 887 621 0

Suffolk 39,664 3,904 3,620 0 0 9,591 0 9,228

Sullivan 1,638 0 0 0 0 646 0 0

Tioga 845 0 0 77 0 428 306 0

Tompkins 1,349 0 0 0 0 700 480 0

Ulster 4,106 0 0 181 0 2,291 0 0

Warren 1,599 0 0 313 0 1,188 0 0

Washington 1,863 0 0 551 0 1,268 0 0

Wayne 2,481 0 0 0 0 392 2,018 0

Westchester 16,917 1,462 1,702 0 0 4,213 0 0

Wyoming 859 0 0 0 248 601 0 0

Yates 489 0 0 0 0 77 412 0

Bronx 20,167 1,994 1,683 0 0 2,889 0 7,359

Kings 53,845 685 11,763 0 0 8,732 0 10,188

New York 10,366 582 1,711 0 0 1,779 0 3,597

Queens 54,522 1,324 9,645 0 0 11,681 0 13,268

Richmond 7,487 46 2,684 0 0 2,573 0 849

Total 380,276 13,595 39,393 12,931 3,046 119,142 30,052 49,470

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

October, 2018

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 5,072 0 0 0 266 0 103 0 67

Allegany 666 0 0 0 0 0 0 171 0

Broome 2,964 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,370 0 0 0 0 0 0 286 0

Cayuga 1,643 0 0 0 0 0 124 0 0

Chautauqua 2,083 0 0 0 0 0 11 135 0

Chemung 1,023 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0

Chenango 1,027 0 0 0 0 0 37 0 0

Clinton 1,511 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Columbia 1,353 0 0 0 53 0 18 0 0

Cortland 1,102 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0

Delaware 682 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,532 0 0 0 2,069 0 0 0 414

Erie 12,904 0 4,838 0 0 0 0 1,819 119

Essex 852 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Franklin 782 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,422 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

Genesee 1,159 0 0 0 327 0 51 0 0

Greene 972 0 0 0 49 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,725 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

Jefferson 1,992 0 0 0 120 0 707 0 0

Lewis 859 0 0 0 27 0 115 0 0

Livingston 1,168 0 0 0 133 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,273 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0

Monroe 14,133 0 0 0 1,271 0 486 112 0

Montgomery 1,267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 31,658 1,955 0 0 0 0 8,663 0 339

Niagara 3,507 0 646 0 0 0 165 0 18

Oneida 4,814 0 0 0 53 0 209 0 0

Onondaga 8,001 0 0 0 0 642 695 0 0

Ontario 2,507 0 0 0 165 0 52 15 0

Orange 10,040 0 0 0 2,621 0 408 0 228

Orleans 850 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,465 0 0 0 0 70 331 0 0

Otsego 1,150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,869 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,860 0 0 0 144 0 36 0 44

Rockland 12,944 0 0 0 1,576 0 712 0 382

St. Lawrence 1,809 0 0 0 0 0 251 0 0

Saratoga 4,487 0 0 0 266 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,448 0 0 0 186 0 0 0 22

Schoharie 608 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 326 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 593 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Steuben 1,513 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Suffolk 39,664 1,788 0 0 0 0 11,533 0 0

Sullivan 1,638 0 0 0 992 0 0 0 0

Tioga 845 0 0 0 0 0 34 0 0

Tompkins 1,349 0 0 0 0 169 0 0 0

Ulster 4,106 0 0 0 1,362 0 89 0 183

Warren 1,599 0 0 0 71 0 27 0 0

Washington 1,863 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,481 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0

Westchester 16,917 852 0 0 7,787 0 901 0 0

Wyoming 859 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

Yates 489 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 20,167 656 0 3,872 0 0 1,100 0 614

Kings 53,845 1,286 0 4,921 0 0 15,510 0 760

New York 10,366 565 0 1,036 0 0 845 0 251

Queens 54,522 2,837 0 7,617 0 0 6,441 0 1,709

Richmond 7,487 297 0 164 0 0 874 0 0

Total 380,276 10,236 5,484 17,610 19,743 911 50,960 2,548 5,155

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


